
VIKINGS RUN - TRAIL 10KM
Organiser: Stowarzyszenie Vikings Run
Date: 2024-05-18
Place Smardzewice
Distance 10 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

VIKINGS RUN - TRAIL 10KM, OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

             
1 WĄS KONRAD 1398 KS GOLESZE STANISŁAWÓW POL TRAIL M 1 M 1 00:40:56.20 00:40:56.20 4:05 14.7
2 BANASZCZYK MARIUSZ 1387 EDC.TEAM.ACTIVE KLUKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 1 M 2 EDC.TEAM 00:41:25.00 00:41:25.00 4:08 14.5
3 SADOWSKI MARIUSZ 1386 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL M 2 M 3 EDC.TEAM 00:42:13.40 00:42:13.40 4:13 14.2
4 MULARCZYK PIOTR 1374 BEŁCHATÓW POL TRAIL M 3 M 4 00:45:04.40 00:45:04.40 4:30 13.3
5 KIEPAS MARCIN 1411 RADOM POL TRAIL MASTERS M 2 M 5 00:45:35.10 00:45:35.10 4:33 13.2
6 DAŁEK JAROSŁAW 1402 BOLIMÓW POL TRAIL M 4 M 6 00:47:38.30 00:47:38.30 4:45 12.6
7 SOLECKI ŁUKASZ 1405 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 3 M 7 00:49:24.75 00:49:24.75 4:56 12.1
8 JARCZAK PAWEŁ 1413 GALEWICE POL TRAIL M 5 M 8 00:49:27.45 00:49:27.45 4:56 12.1
9 REK TOMASZ 1375 KOLUSZKI POL TRAIL M 6 M 9 00:49:31.40 00:49:31.40 4:57 12.1

10 ZIÓŁKOWSKI ADAM 1376 WDZ ŁÓDŹ POL TRAIL M 7 M 10 00:50:19.10 00:50:19.10 5:01 11.9
11 CIEŚLUKIEWICZ ANETA 1407 OSPRO OCR WARSZAWA POL TRAIL K 1 K 1 00:50:24.30 00:50:24.30 5:02 11.9
12 PORCZYK MARIUSZ 1373 VIKINGS TEAM TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 4 M 11 00:51:11.10 00:51:11.10 5:07 11.7
13 SOKOŁOWSKI MATEUSZ 1401 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL M 8 M 12 00:51:29.80 00:51:29.80 5:08 11.7
14 TARNAWSKI MARCIN 1404 POZNAŃ POL TRAIL M 9 M 13 00:51:34.05 00:51:34.05 5:09 11.6
15 KACZUBA TOMASZ 1406 ŻAKOWICE POL TRAIL M 10 M 14 00:51:48.50 00:51:48.50 5:10 11.6
16 SZKLAREK WOJCIECH 1395 KOLUSZKI POL TRAIL M 11 M 15 00:52:01.85 00:52:01.85 5:12 11.5
17 GROCHOWIAK-FELDMAN MAGDALENA 1372 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL K 2 K 2 00:52:27.30 00:52:27.30 5:14 11.4
18 RAJSKA ELŻBIETA 1377 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL MASTERS K 1 K 3 00:52:31.50 00:52:31.50 5:15 11.4
19 MISZTELA RAFAŁ 1385 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 5 M 16 EDC.TEAM 00:52:40.40 00:52:40.40 5:16 11.4
20 NOWAK MICHAŁ 1408 KOLUSZKI POL TRAIL M 12 M 17 00:53:17.35 00:53:17.35 5:19 11.3
21 REAUD OLIWIA 1409 FRAPOL RAZEM! WARSZAWA POL TRAIL K 3 K 4 00:53:24.10 00:53:24.10 5:20 11.2
22 REAUD JULIEN 1410 FRAPOL RAZEM! WARSZAWA POL TRAIL MASTERS M 6 M 18 00:53:25.65 00:53:25.65 5:20 11.2
23 KIWERSKI MACIEJ 1382 KM "AKTYWNI" SOCHACZEW SOCHACZEW POL TRAIL MASTERS M 7 M 19 00:54:09.40 00:54:09.40 5:24 11.1
24 MUCHA DAMIAN 1403 GŁOWNO POL TRAIL M 13 M 20 00:55:35.70 00:55:35.70 5:33 10.8
25 KURZYŃSKA KATARZYNA 1412 GALEWICE POL TRAIL K 4 K 5 00:55:56.10 00:55:56.10 5:35 10.7
26 DUPERAS ARKADIUSZ 1388 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL M 14 M 21 EDC.TEAM 00:56:07.45 00:56:07.45 5:36 10.7
27 STANIASZEK RADOSŁAW 1394 GAZOMIA NOWA POL TRAIL M 15 M 22 00:58:33.10 00:58:33.10 5:51 10.2
28 SARLEJA MAGDALENA 1381 KIEŁCZÓWKA POL TRAIL K 5 K 6 01:00:52.95 01:00:52.95 6:05 9.9
29 WOJCIECHOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 1390 CHÓRZĘCIN POL TRAIL K 6 K 7 01:00:53.60 01:00:53.60 6:05 9.9
30 PAWŁOWICZ ANIA 1396 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL K 7 K 8 01:00:58.75 01:00:58.75 6:05 9.8
31 KOCIK ADAM 1378 ŁÓDŹ POL TRAIL MASTERS M 8 M 23 01:01:01.95 01:01:01.95 6:06 9.8
32 MARCINKOWSKA MARTA 1393 JUSTYNÓW POL TRAIL K 8 K 9 01:01:46.75 01:01:46.75 6:10 9.7
33 FELDMAN ŁUKASZ 1371 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL MASTERS M 9 M 24 01:06:49.45 01:06:49.45 6:40 9
34 FRĄCZEK MICHAŁ 1399 BRONOWICE TEZ BIEGAJA KRAKÓW POL TRAIL M 16 M 25 01:08:41.40 01:08:41.40 6:52 8.7
35 KALETA DANIEL 1383 EDC.TEAM GORZKOWICE POL TRAIL M 17 M 26 EDC.TEAM 01:08:42.90 01:08:42.90 6:52 8.7
36 GAJEWSKA JOANNA 1400 KRAKÓW POL TRAIL K 9 K 10 01:08:44.30 01:08:44.30 6:52 8.7
37 KRÓL IZABELA 1379 UŁĘŻ POL TRAIL K 10 K 11 01:08:45.00 01:08:45.00 6:52 8.7
38 ROGOZIŃSKA JOANNA 1397 KS GOLESZE BEŁCHATÓW POL TRAIL K 11 K 12 KS GOLESZE 01:08:45.20 01:08:45.20 6:52 8.7
39 KRZESIAK ADAM 1380 BEŁCHATÓW POL TRAIL M 18 M 27 01:08:46.55 01:08:46.55 6:52 8.7
40 CZUBAK ARKADIUSZ 1392 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL M 19 M 28 01:25:15.95 01:25:15.95 8:31 7
41 MARKIEWICZ ANETA 1391 PRUSZKÓW POL TRAIL K 12 K 13 01:25:20.40 01:25:20.40 8:32 7
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VIKINGS RUN - TRAIL 10KM, TRAIL K
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 CIEŚLUKIEWICZ ANETA 1407 OSPRO OCR WARSZAWA POL TRAIL K 1 K 1 00:50:24.30 00:50:24.30 5:02 11.9
2 GROCHOWIAK-FELDMAN MAGDALENA 1372 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL K 2 K 2 00:52:27.30 00:52:27.30 5:14 11.4
3 RAJSKA ELŻBIETA 1377 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL MASTERS K 1 K 3 00:52:31.50 00:52:31.50 5:15 11.4
4 REAUD OLIWIA 1409 FRAPOL RAZEM! WARSZAWA POL TRAIL K 3 K 4 00:53:24.10 00:53:24.10 5:20 11.2
5 KURZYŃSKA KATARZYNA 1412 GALEWICE POL TRAIL K 4 K 5 00:55:56.10 00:55:56.10 5:35 10.7
6 SARLEJA MAGDALENA 1381 KIEŁCZÓWKA POL TRAIL K 5 K 6 01:00:52.95 01:00:52.95 6:05 9.9
7 WOJCIECHOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 1390 CHÓRZĘCIN POL TRAIL K 6 K 7 01:00:53.60 01:00:53.60 6:05 9.9
8 PAWŁOWICZ ANIA 1396 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL K 7 K 8 01:00:58.75 01:00:58.75 6:05 9.8
9 MARCINKOWSKA MARTA 1393 JUSTYNÓW POL TRAIL K 8 K 9 01:01:46.75 01:01:46.75 6:10 9.7

10 GAJEWSKA JOANNA 1400 KRAKÓW POL TRAIL K 9 K 10 01:08:44.30 01:08:44.30 6:52 8.7
11 KRÓL IZABELA 1379 UŁĘŻ POL TRAIL K 10 K 11 01:08:45.00 01:08:45.00 6:52 8.7
12 ROGOZIŃSKA JOANNA 1397 KS GOLESZE BEŁCHATÓW POL TRAIL K 11 K 12 KS GOLESZE 01:08:45.20 01:08:45.20 6:52 8.7
13 MARKIEWICZ ANETA 1391 PRUSZKÓW POL TRAIL K 12 K 13 01:25:20.40 01:25:20.40 8:32 7

VIKINGS RUN - TRAIL 10KM, TRAIL M
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 WĄS KONRAD 1398 KS GOLESZE STANISŁAWÓW POL TRAIL M 1 M 1 00:40:56.20 00:40:56.20 4:05 14.7
2 BANASZCZYK MARIUSZ 1387 EDC.TEAM.ACTIVE KLUKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 1 M 2 EDC.TEAM 00:41:25.00 00:41:25.00 4:08 14.5
3 SADOWSKI MARIUSZ 1386 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL M 2 M 3 EDC.TEAM 00:42:13.40 00:42:13.40 4:13 14.2
4 MULARCZYK PIOTR 1374 BEŁCHATÓW POL TRAIL M 3 M 4 00:45:04.40 00:45:04.40 4:30 13.3
5 KIEPAS MARCIN 1411 RADOM POL TRAIL MASTERS M 2 M 5 00:45:35.10 00:45:35.10 4:33 13.2
6 DAŁEK JAROSŁAW 1402 BOLIMÓW POL TRAIL M 4 M 6 00:47:38.30 00:47:38.30 4:45 12.6
7 SOLECKI ŁUKASZ 1405 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 3 M 7 00:49:24.75 00:49:24.75 4:56 12.1
8 JARCZAK PAWEŁ 1413 GALEWICE POL TRAIL M 5 M 8 00:49:27.45 00:49:27.45 4:56 12.1
9 REK TOMASZ 1375 KOLUSZKI POL TRAIL M 6 M 9 00:49:31.40 00:49:31.40 4:57 12.1

10 ZIÓŁKOWSKI ADAM 1376 WDZ ŁÓDŹ POL TRAIL M 7 M 10 00:50:19.10 00:50:19.10 5:01 11.9
11 PORCZYK MARIUSZ 1373 VIKINGS TEAM TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 4 M 11 00:51:11.10 00:51:11.10 5:07 11.7
12 SOKOŁOWSKI MATEUSZ 1401 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL M 8 M 12 00:51:29.80 00:51:29.80 5:08 11.7
13 TARNAWSKI MARCIN 1404 POZNAŃ POL TRAIL M 9 M 13 00:51:34.05 00:51:34.05 5:09 11.6
14 KACZUBA TOMASZ 1406 ŻAKOWICE POL TRAIL M 10 M 14 00:51:48.50 00:51:48.50 5:10 11.6
15 SZKLAREK WOJCIECH 1395 KOLUSZKI POL TRAIL M 11 M 15 00:52:01.85 00:52:01.85 5:12 11.5
16 MISZTELA RAFAŁ 1385 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 5 M 16 EDC.TEAM 00:52:40.40 00:52:40.40 5:16 11.4
17 NOWAK MICHAŁ 1408 KOLUSZKI POL TRAIL M 12 M 17 00:53:17.35 00:53:17.35 5:19 11.3
18 REAUD JULIEN 1410 FRAPOL RAZEM! WARSZAWA POL TRAIL MASTERS M 6 M 18 00:53:25.65 00:53:25.65 5:20 11.2
19 KIWERSKI MACIEJ 1382 KM "AKTYWNI" SOCHACZEW SOCHACZEW POL TRAIL MASTERS M 7 M 19 00:54:09.40 00:54:09.40 5:24 11.1
20 MUCHA DAMIAN 1403 GŁOWNO POL TRAIL M 13 M 20 00:55:35.70 00:55:35.70 5:33 10.8
21 DUPERAS ARKADIUSZ 1388 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL M 14 M 21 EDC.TEAM 00:56:07.45 00:56:07.45 5:36 10.7
22 STANIASZEK RADOSŁAW 1394 GAZOMIA NOWA POL TRAIL M 15 M 22 00:58:33.10 00:58:33.10 5:51 10.2
23 KOCIK ADAM 1378 ŁÓDŹ POL TRAIL MASTERS M 8 M 23 01:01:01.95 01:01:01.95 6:06 9.8
24 FELDMAN ŁUKASZ 1371 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL MASTERS M 9 M 24 01:06:49.45 01:06:49.45 6:40 9
25 FRĄCZEK MICHAŁ 1399 BRONOWICE TEZ BIEGAJA KRAKÓW POL TRAIL M 16 M 25 01:08:41.40 01:08:41.40 6:52 8.7
26 KALETA DANIEL 1383 EDC.TEAM GORZKOWICE POL TRAIL M 17 M 26 EDC.TEAM 01:08:42.90 01:08:42.90 6:52 8.7
27 KRZESIAK ADAM 1380 BEŁCHATÓW POL TRAIL M 18 M 27 01:08:46.55 01:08:46.55 6:52 8.7
28 CZUBAK ARKADIUSZ 1392 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL M 19 M 28 01:25:15.95 01:25:15.95 8:31 7

VIKINGS RUN - TRAIL 10KM, 15:50
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 WĄS KONRAD 1398 KS GOLESZE STANISŁAWÓW POL TRAIL M 1 M 1 00:40:56.20 00:40:56.20 4:05 14.7
2 BANASZCZYK MARIUSZ 1387 EDC.TEAM.ACTIVE KLUKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 1 M 2 EDC.TEAM 00:41:25.00 00:41:25.00 4:08 14.5
3 SADOWSKI MARIUSZ 1386 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL M 2 M 3 EDC.TEAM 00:42:13.40 00:42:13.40 4:13 14.2
4 MULARCZYK PIOTR 1374 BEŁCHATÓW POL TRAIL M 3 M 4 00:45:04.40 00:45:04.40 4:30 13.3
5 KIEPAS MARCIN 1411 RADOM POL TRAIL MASTERS M 2 M 5 00:45:35.10 00:45:35.10 4:33 13.2
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VIKINGS RUN - TRAIL 10KM, 15:50 c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

6 DAŁEK JAROSŁAW 1402 BOLIMÓW POL TRAIL M 4 M 6 00:47:38.30 00:47:38.30 4:45 12.6
7 SOLECKI ŁUKASZ 1405 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 3 M 7 00:49:24.75 00:49:24.75 4:56 12.1
8 JARCZAK PAWEŁ 1413 GALEWICE POL TRAIL M 5 M 8 00:49:27.45 00:49:27.45 4:56 12.1
9 REK TOMASZ 1375 KOLUSZKI POL TRAIL M 6 M 9 00:49:31.40 00:49:31.40 4:57 12.1

10 ZIÓŁKOWSKI ADAM 1376 WDZ ŁÓDŹ POL TRAIL M 7 M 10 00:50:19.10 00:50:19.10 5:01 11.9
11 CIEŚLUKIEWICZ ANETA 1407 OSPRO OCR WARSZAWA POL TRAIL K 1 K 1 00:50:24.30 00:50:24.30 5:02 11.9
12 PORCZYK MARIUSZ 1373 VIKINGS TEAM TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 4 M 11 00:51:11.10 00:51:11.10 5:07 11.7
13 SOKOŁOWSKI MATEUSZ 1401 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL M 8 M 12 00:51:29.80 00:51:29.80 5:08 11.7
14 TARNAWSKI MARCIN 1404 POZNAŃ POL TRAIL M 9 M 13 00:51:34.05 00:51:34.05 5:09 11.6
15 KACZUBA TOMASZ 1406 ŻAKOWICE POL TRAIL M 10 M 14 00:51:48.50 00:51:48.50 5:10 11.6
16 SZKLAREK WOJCIECH 1395 KOLUSZKI POL TRAIL M 11 M 15 00:52:01.85 00:52:01.85 5:12 11.5
17 GROCHOWIAK-FELDMAN MAGDALENA 1372 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL K 2 K 2 00:52:27.30 00:52:27.30 5:14 11.4
18 RAJSKA ELŻBIETA 1377 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL MASTERS K 1 K 3 00:52:31.50 00:52:31.50 5:15 11.4
19 MISZTELA RAFAŁ 1385 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 5 M 16 EDC.TEAM 00:52:40.40 00:52:40.40 5:16 11.4
20 NOWAK MICHAŁ 1408 KOLUSZKI POL TRAIL M 12 M 17 00:53:17.35 00:53:17.35 5:19 11.3
21 REAUD OLIWIA 1409 FRAPOL RAZEM! WARSZAWA POL TRAIL K 3 K 4 00:53:24.10 00:53:24.10 5:20 11.2
22 REAUD JULIEN 1410 FRAPOL RAZEM! WARSZAWA POL TRAIL MASTERS M 6 M 18 00:53:25.65 00:53:25.65 5:20 11.2
23 KIWERSKI MACIEJ 1382 KM "AKTYWNI" SOCHACZEW SOCHACZEW POL TRAIL MASTERS M 7 M 19 00:54:09.40 00:54:09.40 5:24 11.1
24 MUCHA DAMIAN 1403 GŁOWNO POL TRAIL M 13 M 20 00:55:35.70 00:55:35.70 5:33 10.8
25 KURZYŃSKA KATARZYNA 1412 GALEWICE POL TRAIL K 4 K 5 00:55:56.10 00:55:56.10 5:35 10.7
26 DUPERAS ARKADIUSZ 1388 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL M 14 M 21 EDC.TEAM 00:56:07.45 00:56:07.45 5:36 10.7
27 STANIASZEK RADOSŁAW 1394 GAZOMIA NOWA POL TRAIL M 15 M 22 00:58:33.10 00:58:33.10 5:51 10.2
28 SARLEJA MAGDALENA 1381 KIEŁCZÓWKA POL TRAIL K 5 K 6 01:00:52.95 01:00:52.95 6:05 9.9
29 WOJCIECHOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 1390 CHÓRZĘCIN POL TRAIL K 6 K 7 01:00:53.60 01:00:53.60 6:05 9.9
30 PAWŁOWICZ ANIA 1396 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL K 7 K 8 01:00:58.75 01:00:58.75 6:05 9.8
31 KOCIK ADAM 1378 ŁÓDŹ POL TRAIL MASTERS M 8 M 23 01:01:01.95 01:01:01.95 6:06 9.8
32 MARCINKOWSKA MARTA 1393 JUSTYNÓW POL TRAIL K 8 K 9 01:01:46.75 01:01:46.75 6:10 9.7
33 FELDMAN ŁUKASZ 1371 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL MASTERS M 9 M 24 01:06:49.45 01:06:49.45 6:40 9
34 FRĄCZEK MICHAŁ 1399 BRONOWICE TEZ BIEGAJA KRAKÓW POL TRAIL M 16 M 25 01:08:41.40 01:08:41.40 6:52 8.7
35 KALETA DANIEL 1383 EDC.TEAM GORZKOWICE POL TRAIL M 17 M 26 EDC.TEAM 01:08:42.90 01:08:42.90 6:52 8.7
36 GAJEWSKA JOANNA 1400 KRAKÓW POL TRAIL K 9 K 10 01:08:44.30 01:08:44.30 6:52 8.7
37 KRÓL IZABELA 1379 UŁĘŻ POL TRAIL K 10 K 11 01:08:45.00 01:08:45.00 6:52 8.7
38 ROGOZIŃSKA JOANNA 1397 KS GOLESZE BEŁCHATÓW POL TRAIL K 11 K 12 KS GOLESZE 01:08:45.20 01:08:45.20 6:52 8.7
39 KRZESIAK ADAM 1380 BEŁCHATÓW POL TRAIL M 18 M 27 01:08:46.55 01:08:46.55 6:52 8.7
40 CZUBAK ARKADIUSZ 1392 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL M 19 M 28 01:25:15.95 01:25:15.95 8:31 7
41 MARKIEWICZ ANETA 1391 PRUSZKÓW POL TRAIL K 12 K 13 01:25:20.40 01:25:20.40 8:32 7

VIKINGS RUN - TRAIL 10KM, TRAIL MASTERS K
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 RAJSKA ELŻBIETA 1377 PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL MASTERS K 1 K 3 00:52:31.50 00:52:31.50 5:15 11.4

VIKINGS RUN - TRAIL 10KM, TRAIL MASTERS M
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Drużyna 1 Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 BANASZCZYK MARIUSZ 1387 EDC.TEAM.ACTIVE KLUKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 1 M 2 EDC.TEAM 00:41:25.00 00:41:25.00 4:08 14.5
2 KIEPAS MARCIN 1411 RADOM POL TRAIL MASTERS M 2 M 5 00:45:35.10 00:45:35.10 4:33 13.2
3 SOLECKI ŁUKASZ 1405 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 3 M 7 00:49:24.75 00:49:24.75 4:56 12.1
4 PORCZYK MARIUSZ 1373 VIKINGS TEAM TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 4 M 11 00:51:11.10 00:51:11.10 5:07 11.7
5 MISZTELA RAFAŁ 1385 EDC.TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI POL TRAIL MASTERS M 5 M 16 EDC.TEAM 00:52:40.40 00:52:40.40 5:16 11.4
6 REAUD JULIEN 1410 FRAPOL RAZEM! WARSZAWA POL TRAIL MASTERS M 6 M 18 00:53:25.65 00:53:25.65 5:20 11.2
7 KIWERSKI MACIEJ 1382 KM "AKTYWNI" SOCHACZEW SOCHACZEW POL TRAIL MASTERS M 7 M 19 00:54:09.40 00:54:09.40 5:24 11.1
8 KOCIK ADAM 1378 ŁÓDŹ POL TRAIL MASTERS M 8 M 23 01:01:01.95 01:01:01.95 6:06 9.8
9 FELDMAN ŁUKASZ 1371 WARSZAWA POL TRAIL MASTERS M 9 M 24 01:06:49.45 01:06:49.45 6:40 9
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VIKINGS RUN - TRAIL 10KM, TRAIL DRUŻYNY
Place Team Classified participants Time Team time

1 EDC.TEAM MARIUSZ BANASZCZYKMARIUSZ SADOWSKIRAFAŁ MISZTELA 00:41:25.0000:42:13.4000:52:40.40 02:16:18.000
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